
bk

1 Ry-Emborg Skytteforening
153451 Aske Schmidt BK2 195/07

139474 Jakob Rothmann BK2 196/05

135349 Mads Søndergaard BK1 197/03

145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois BK2 200/08

Total 788/23

2 Randers Skyttekreds
153993 Josephine Berth BK3 195/07

144474 Mathilde Skammelsen BK2 196/07

151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriksen BK2 194/06

152377 Sophia Abidi BK2 200/07

Total 785/27

3 Samsø Skytteforening
150470 Frey Lykke Marcussøn BK3 189/02

136671 Cecilie Sørensen BK2 197/09

152098 Illia Bidokurov BK2 194/07

153618 Julie Hahn Holm Ranch Stjerne BK2 190/04

Total 770/22

junior

1 Randers Skyttekreds
138693 Jasmin Kjøller Veirum J1 196/07

139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther J1 199/09

148554 Oliver Müller J1 200/10

148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen J2 199/10

Total 794/36

senior

1 Skytteklubben DSB/ASF
24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen SE1 200/14

149065 Jesper Knoblauch SE1 200/12

140159 Rene Holst SE1 200/18

24662 Kent Jeppesen SE1 200/11

Total 800/55

Resultatliste
tunering dm kval 50m runde 3
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2 Samsø Skytteforening
25334 Henrik Bertelsen SE2 197/06

25323 Jenny Bissø SE1 199/08

25302 Knud Møller SE1 199/12

142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgensen SE2 196/05

Total 791/31

3 Randers Skyttekreds 1
18368 Erik Andersen SE1 198/08

144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen SE2 195/07

120785 John Bo Lyng SE1 200/07

17325 Henning Lausten SE2 194/08

Total 787/30

stilling

1 Samsø Skytteforening
25639 Carsten Hauge ST2 192/07

25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen ST2 192/06

25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen ST1 194/06

25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen ST3 187/04

Total 765/23

åben

1 Randers Skyttekreds
65536 Martin Bærtelsen Å1 199/11

87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Å1 200/15

121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Å1 200/10

135860 Tobias Chemnitz Fisker Å1 198/07

Total 797/43

2 Samsø Skytteforening
145434 Jeanette Snedker Å1 196/10

150471 Maja Lykke Å2 193/04

25234 Pia Kleis Å1 197/07

25215 Sonja Bissø Å1 198/05

Total 784/26

Resultatliste
tunering dm kval 50m runde 3
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Individuelle resultater:

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 135349 Mads Søndergaard Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 197/03

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 145442 Mikkel Rothmann Blois Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 200/08

2 152377 Sophia Abidi Randers Skyttekreds 200/07

3 136671 Cecilie Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 197/09

4 144474 Mathilde Skammelsen Randers Skyttekreds 196/07

5 139474 Jakob Rothmann Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 196/05

6 153451 Aske Schmidt Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 195/07

7 152098 Illia Bidokurov Samsø Skytteforening 194/07

8 151112 Sille Sophia Hvid Henriks.. Randers Skyttekreds 194/06

9 153618 Julie Hahn Holm Ranch Stj.. Samsø Skytteforening 190/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 153993 Josephine Berth Randers Skyttekreds 195/07

2 150470 Frey Lykke Marcussøn Samsø Skytteforening 189/02

3 153617 Sidsel Hahn Holm Ranch St.. Samsø Skytteforening 185/04

4 152838 Jens Rigtrup Samsø Skytteforening 181/01

5 152437 Mie Anesen Samsø Skytteforening 176/05

6 152730 Felix Storm Vallentin Nie.. Samsø Skytteforening 148/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
1 148554 Oliver Müller Randers Skyttekreds 200/10

2 139507 Nikolai Rassing Winther Randers Skyttekreds 199/09

3 138693 Jasmin Kjøller Veirum Randers Skyttekreds 196/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 148553 Seir Bagger Serverinsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 25849 Helene Klejs Dam Sørensen Samsø Skytteforening 194/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 25639 Carsten Hauge Samsø Skytteforening 192/07

2 25340 Hanne Kirstine Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 192/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST3
1 25202 Torben Ravn Kristensen Samsø Skytteforening 187/04

Resultatliste
tunering dm kval 50m runde 3
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 140159 Rene Holst Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/18

2 24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/14

3 149065 Jesper Knoblauch Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/12

4 24662 Kent Jeppesen Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 200/11

5 120785 John Bo Lyng Randers Skyttekreds 200/07

6 25302 Knud Møller Samsø Skytteforening 199/12

7 25323 Jenny Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 199/08

8 18368 Erik Andersen Randers Skyttekreds 198/08

9 23971 Steen Armstrong Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 197/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 25334 Henrik Bertelsen Samsø Skytteforening 197/06

2 142308 Søren Stjerne Holm Jørgen.. Samsø Skytteforening 196/05

3 144875 Frans Just Mikkelsen Randers Skyttekreds 195/07

4 17325 Henning Lausten Randers Skyttekreds 194/08

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 87623 Daniel Filtenborg Binder Randers Skyttekreds 200/15

2 121466 Matti Gashi Ottsen Randers Skyttekreds 200/10

3 65536 Martin Bærtelsen Randers Skyttekreds 199/11

4 135860 Tobias Chemnitz Fisker Randers Skyttekreds 198/07

5 25215 Sonja Bissø Samsø Skytteforening 198/05

6 25234 Pia Kleis Samsø Skytteforening 197/07

7 145434 Jeanette Snedker Samsø Skytteforening 196/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 149645 Anita M. G. Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 194/04

2 150471 Maja Lykke Samsø Skytteforening 193/04

3 150787 Søren Gulstad Andersen Samsø Skytteforening 189/04

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 132627 Niels Nielsen Samsø Skytteforening 191/07

2 152837 Anders Jensen Samsø Skytteforening 191/04

Resultatliste
tunering dm kval 50m runde 3
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